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MACOG does not endorse or represent specific products or companies. But we have tried to make it easier for you
to find active residential solar contractors. See something out of date? Email LThill@macog.com

Contractors in Elkhart, Marshall, Kosciusko, St. Joseph Counties
Advanced Solar LLC John Moorman: 574-227-2801

Warsaw, IN johnm@advancedsolarllc.com

Advanced Solar brings renewable, non-polluting power to homes and businesses in
northern Indiana and surrounding areas.

John Mast Construction Randall: 574-773-3243
Nappanee, IN randall@mailjmc.com

In addition to designing and building quality homes, John Mast Construction provides
residential and commercial Solar PV jobs for grid-tied applications.

K2 Power Solutions Jonathan Zebell: 269-470-3280
South Bend, IN jonathan@k2powersolutions.com

K2 Power Solutions prides itself on our ability to create unique solar solutions for your
home and business. We have options to enhance your landscape architecture,
including roof installs and ground mounts.

Photon Electric LLC 574-642-3731
Millersburg, IN sales@photonelec.com

Photon Electric, LLC provides electrical and solar products and service to customers in
the Michiana area.

Solar Energy Systems LLC Brian Burkholder: 574-773-0546
Nappanee, IN brian@sesindiana.com

Solar Energy Systems designs and installs residential and commercial solar PV
systems. Local, Family owned company since 2006.

Wellspring Solar ! Arlin Yoder: 260-768-7336
Shipshewana, IN arlin@wellspringllc.us

Wellspring is a family owned business with over 25 years of experience providing Grid-
Tie, Hybrid, Off-Grid, and RFV solar applications.
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Other Contractors in Indiana or surrounding states

Ag Technologies [ Mike Straeter: 574-224-8324
Rochester, IN mpstracter@agtechnologiesinc.com

Ag Technologies sells and installs grid-tied solar energy systems for commercial,
municipal, or residential applications throughout Indiana and surrounding states.

Green Alternatives ! Cindy Rohaly: 765-480-2423
Flora, IN cindy@solargai.com

Green Alternatives provides renewable energy systems. Our lead installers hold
degrees in Renewable Energy or NABCEP certification for PV solar design and
installation.

Jefferson Electric X/ Max Kennerk: 317-457-6247
Indianapolis, IN max.kennerk@jeffersonelectricllc.com

Jefferson Electric has construction services including solar PV for homes, commercial
and churches.

One Planet Solar Inc ! Phil: 812-235-1380
Terre Haute, IN phil@oneplanetsolar-in.net

One Planet Solar has a mission to provide cost effective solutions including photovoltaic solar
panels and solar water heating systems.

Renewable Ener, stems LLC ! Eric Hesher: 260-897-2450
Avilla, IN eric@res-midwest.com

Renewable Energy Systems LLC offers engineering and construction for residential and
commercial solar energy systems including PV and solar carports.

Solscient Energy, LLC ! Granger Souder: 419-725-3531
Toledo, OH gsouder@solscient.com

Solscient is a fully integrated solar energy development company. We design,
develop, install and commission for our customers turn-key solar energy generation
systems primarily for commercial, industrial and governmental applications.

Telamon Energy Bruce Breeden: 317-418-3545
Carmel, Indiana

Telamon Energy is an energy solutions company that prides itself in LED and Solar
solutions to reduce your electric spend. We can do projects from 100 kW to 17.5 MW.
Contact us for a free analysis.
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Third Sun Solar X/ Brittany Maxson: 740-249-4533
Athens, OH bmaxson@third-sun.com

Third Sun Solar specializes in the design and installation of solar electric systems for
the residential, commercial, municipal, educational, and agricultural sectors
throughout the Midwest.

Veregy, Formerly Johnson Melloh Solutions ! 800-460-0995
Indianapolis, IN

Johnson Melloh Solutions provides renewable energy products and energy efficiency

upgrade services focused toward Solar PV, Geothermal, HVAC, LED Lighting, Foam
Insulation, and more.
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